Date Issued

05/01/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/04/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/11/2023

05/15/2023

05/17/2023

05/18/2023

05/19/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/23/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/30/2023

05/31/2023

Permit Number

2023-065

2023-043

2023-067

2023-067

2023-064

2023-068

2023-069

2023-071

2023-070

2023-074

2023-073

2023-072

2023-075

2023-076

2023-077

2023-053

2023-078

2023-079

2023-080

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX
NEW SINGLE-
FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX
NEW SINGLE-
FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX

REROOFING

ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

REROOFING

Site Address

200 S WILLOW ST
23/25

960 PRIMROSE
LANE

301 N Aspen St

301 N Aspen St

101 W COLORADO
AVE

236 N FIR ST

210 S PINE ST 308

125 W PACIFIC
AVE B1

282 S MAHONEY
DR 5B

190 TOMBOY RD

651 W PACIFIC
AVE A305

415 DEPOT AVE

370 S MAHONEY

DR7

200 S WILLOW ST
10

370 S MAHONEY
DR 11

784 Smuggler Ave,
Unit 2

200 S WILLOW ST

134 S TOMBOY ST
11

111 E GALENA
AVE

Project Name
Muscatel 23/25
Viergever window
replacement

Nash Addition
Remodel

Foley Residence

Foley Residence

101 W Colorado
Reroof

Charlton Addition
Remodel

Fall Line HOA
drywall repair 308

Telluride Consulting
#2 Demo

Lulu 5B Kluge
Windows

190 Tomboy
Alteration-rebuild

VIKING 305 Patio
Door Replacement

415 Depot Door
Repair

Etta Too 7 Window
Replacement

Muscatel 10
Shower Reno

ETTA TOO Unit 111
Windows

Smuggler 2 condo
deck addition

Muscatel Flats 6
Repair

Boomerang Lodge
11 BEAM
WINDOWS

111 E Galena Ave.
Re-Roof

Valuation Class

$6,380.00

$2,712,948.00

$2,197,250.00

$2,197,250.00

$36,950.00

$3,500,000.00

$500.00

$8,000.00

$56,880.00

$25,000.00

$10,617.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$11,656.71

$5,309.00

$114,554.59

$60,000.00

$20,293.00

$20,000.00

$8,794,838.30



